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Sample Test Name: Interior Design and Merchandising

(These items were developed by teachers for the Technical Skills Assessment. Below is a
sample item for each program standard.)

Question 1 of 18

What term BEST describes what one believes in and considers to be important?

A) Needs

B) Values

C) Goals

D) Wants

Question 2 of 18

How many buttons are needed on a duvet cover with a 30-inch opening if the buttons are
placed every 3 inches starting 3 inches from the top and leaving a 3-inch opening at the
bottom?

A) 9

B) 5

C) 11

D) 7

Question 3 of 18

What effect will the use of blues and greens have on a room?

A) The room will seem darker.

B) The room will seem warmer.

C) The room will seem brighter.

D) The room will seem cooler.
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Question 4 of 18

What tool would an interior designer use at a job site to measure room dimension?

A) Yard stick

B) Architect scale

C) Metal tape measure

D) T-square

Question 5 of 18

What is the term for the texture a surface appears to have?

A) Abstract

B) Visual

C) Realistic

D) Actual

Question 6 of 18

What is the term given to yarns that are dyed before being woven or knitted into fabric?

A) Yarn dyeing

B) Stock dyeing

C) Piece dyeing

D) Solution dyeing

Question 7 of 18

What law protects individuals with physical difficulties or limitations?

A) American Design Act

B) American Disabilities with Architecture

C) American Design Association

D) Americans with Disabilities Act
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Question 8 of 18

What is an example of unethical marketing practices?

A) The store offers a surprise sale.

B) Advertisers make misleading claims about their products.

C) Advertisers use loss leaders to lure customers.

D) The client's health and welfare are considered.

Question 9 of 18

Which factor does NOT contribute to small business success?

A) Customer satisfaction

B) Quality of service

C) Large inventory

D) Marketing skills

Question 10 of 18

Which features belong to Colonial architecture?

A) Gingerbread, turrets, and towers

B) Flat roof and stucco

C) Columns, porticos, and Palladian windows

D) Shell motif and gold gilding

Question 11 of 18

Which factor is NOT considered when determining the COST of building a house?

A) Labor

B) Target market

C) Overhead

D) Building materials
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Question 12 of 18

TYPICALLY, what kind of feeling does an outdoor water feature near an entrance provide?

A) Serenity

B) Warmth

C) Excitement

D) Movement

Question 13 of 18

Which is the MOST important consideration when choosing furniture for sleeping?

A) Padding

B) Springs

C) Comfort

D) Size

Question 14 of 18

What does "gpf" indicate on the box of a new toilet?

A) Green peace friendly

B) Grams per flow

C) Gallons per flush

D) Government provisory formulation

Question 15 of 18

Which is a basic guideline for planning color harmonies?

A) Light values and cool hues make rooms appear smaller.

B) No color should dominate the room.

C) Rough textures make colors appear lighter.

D) Contrasting colors are emphasized when used side by side.
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Question 16 of 18

After selecting products, finishes, furnishings, lighting, and accessories, what is the next
step?

A) Create preliminary budget

B) Finalize budget

C) Develop space arrangement

D) Take measurements

Question 17 of 18

Which measurement tool would be used to draw the relative size of a room?

A) Architect scale

B) Standard ruler

C) Yard stick

D) Measuring tape

Question 18 of 18

Using a scale of 1/4 inch = 1 foot, how long is a line representing a 20-foot wall?

A) 3 inches

B) 4 inches

C) 5 inches

D) 2 inches
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Question Answer
1. B
2. A
3. D
4. C
5. B
6. A
7. D
8. B
9. C
10. C
11. B
12. A
13. C
14. C
15. D
16. B
17. A
18. C

Interior Design and Merchandising Sample Test Answer Key 
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